SCAGPO FALL QUARTERLY TRAINING

coman oning | _aftanoon

© oo ~N o o0 B~ W D

N A A aOa aAaO 4aOa A A A A A
O © oo N oo o B W N -~ o

Charles Abbott

Melinda Adams

Kacey Austin

Denise E. Badillo, CPPO, CPPB
Laura B Bagwell

Mark Barna, CPPO

Timika Beaver

Ashley N. Bishop

Ruthie Bishop, CPPB

Shannon Blanton

Julie B. Boland, CPPO, CPPB
Andrea Bowman, CPPB
Janice Bradford, CPPB

Juanita B Bradshaw

Laurie Branham

Erica Brock, CPPB

Annie Brown

Jo Marie Brown, CPPO, CPPB
Carlos Burns

Keisha M. Byrd, CPPB

October 19, 2017

Wil Lou Gray Opportunity School
Lancaster County School District
Spartanburg School District 2

City of North Charleston

SCDOT

SC State Ports Authority

Richland One

DHEC

SC Dept. of Corrections

Spartanburg School District 7

SC Judicial Dept.

SC Department of Natural Resources
Midlands Technical College
Williamsburg County Government
SC Dept of Corrections

SC Dept. of Revenue

Calhoun County Public Schools
State Fiscal Accountability Authority (SFAA) - SPO
SC Dept. Of Consumer Affairs
Richland County Public Library

Page 1 of 6



SCAGPO FALL QUARTERLY TRAINING

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Debra Cannon
Jennifer Coleman

Cara B. Cox

Lisa Cumalander, CPPB

Wendy G. Dennis
Heather Disher

Rina Drescher
Michael Emory, CPPB
Katherine L Farias
Viola Robinson Faust
NaKeshia Fortune
Bobby E. Galloway
Scarlet Geddings
Jessica Goff

Candis Golston
Susan G. Gregory
Susan G. Gregory
Rhonda Grice

John F. Hamer, CPPB
Trevor Hammond

Nicole Hatch

October 19, 2017

Charleston County School District
SC Department of Agriculture
Lancaster County School District

SC Department of Tramsportation
Trident Technical College
Williamsburg County Government
Midlands Technical College
Spartanburg County

City of Hanahan

SC Department of Natural Resources
Florence Co

Sumter County Government
Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College
SC Law Enforcement Division
SCDOT

Sumter County Government

Sumter County Government
Dorchester School District Two
Berkeley County Government
Lancaster County School District

Rock Hill School District 3

Page 2 of 6



SCAGPO FALL QUARTERLY TRAINING

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Shateka L Holliday

Belinda F. Holloway, CPPB
Daniella Howard

Shelba Howard

Daniella Howard
REBECCA HUGGINS
Geneva Jackson

Maurice Jackson, CPPB
Shantelle Johnson

Nan L. Johnson, CPPO, CPPB
Ashish Vijay Kansupada
Amber Kerr

Grace Kubilisz

Bill W. Leath, CPPO
Sharron C. Lent

Jennifer Magrone

Tamika S. Malone, CPPO, CPPB

Brenda B. McCrorey
Mary W. McDaniel
Wayne McRant

Francine Miller

October 19, 2017

Clarendon County Council

MUSC

City of Georgetown

South Carolina Department of Juvenile Justice
City of Georgetown

ORANGEBURG CONSOLIDATED SD 4
Lower Savannah Council of Governments
Horry County Schools

Charleston County School District
Darlington County School District

SC DOR

DHEC

SC Revenue & Fiscal Affairs Office
Retired

Berkeley County Government

DHEC

Clarendon County Council

Fairfield County School District

Lander University

Wil Lou Gray Opportunity School

DHEC

Page 3 of 6



SCAGPO FALL QUARTERLY TRAINING

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
79
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Francine Miller

Jessica Monts

Leon Maxwell Morgan
Evelyn Morgan, CPPB
Monique Morphis

Rebecca Nichols

Toni N Norton

Marlaina Olson

Kim Parham, CPPB

Cheryl Diane Patrick, CPPB
Jan Petersen, CPPO, CPPB
Pamela H Phillips

Sheila Pickett, CPPB

Gary Porth

Donna J. Potts, CPPB

Joe Rainey

Toni H. Richardson

Lynda Robinson

DHEC

Riverbanks Zoo and Garden

City of Columbia

SC DDSN

City of Columbia - Utilities and Engineering
DHEC

City of Columbia

North Charleston Sewer District
Spartanburg County School Dist. 7
SCDOT

Lancaster County School District
Cherokee County School District 1

Fairfield County Council

City of Columbia-Procurement & Contracts
State Fiscal Accountability Authority (SFAA)-ITMO
Horry County Schools

Florence-Darlington Technical College

Lexington Richland School District Five

LaWana Robinson-Lee, CPPO, CPPB City of Columbia

Kimberley R. Roof

Serena Saunders

October 19, 2017

City of Columbia
Dept of Public Safety

Page 4 of 6



SCAGPO FALL QUARTERLY TRAINING

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Videau ViVi" Simons"
Briana Sims

Robin B Strickland, CPPB
Carolyn Taylor

Karen M. Taylor, CPPB,SNS

Wendy W. Threlkeld
Amberly Tompkins

Greg Twitty

Deborah Landy Tyler
Lisa Gayle Villeponteaux
Courtney Vinson

Tracie Warren

Matthew Warren

Lisa N. Wiley

Sarah Williams

Sarah Williams

Mary Ellen Williams, CPPB
Kate Wilson

Sandra Wright

Michelle Wright, CPPB

Janie Young

October 19, 2017

SC Education Lottery

SC Department of Disabilities and Special Needs
Horry County Schools

SC Judicial Dept.

Berkeley County School Dist.

SC Law Enforcement Division
Greenville Technical College

Fairfield School District

SCDOT

Berkeley County Government
Charleston County School District
BlueCross BlueShield of SC
Department of Revenue
Florence-Darlington Technical College
Kershaw County

Kershaw County

SC Dept. of Natural Resources

The School District of Pickens County
City of Columbia-Procurement & Contracts
Charleston County School Dist

SC DHEC

Page 5 of 6



SCAGPO FALL QUARTERLY TRAINING

106

108

110

112

114

116

118

120

122

124

October 19, 2017 Page 6 of 6



