NO	Name	Company	Morning	Col	Afternoon
1	Charles Abbott	Wil Lou Gray Opportunity School			
2	Melinda Adams	Lancaster County School District			
3	Kacey Austin	Spartanburg School District 2			
4	Denise E. Badillo, CPPO, CPPB	City of North Charleston			
5	Laura B Bagwell	SCDOT			
6	Mark Barna, CPPO	SC State Ports Authority			
7	Timika Beaver	Richland One			
8	Ashley N. Bishop	DHEC			
9	Ruthie Bishop, CPPB	SC Dept. of Corrections			
10	Shannon Blanton	Spartanburg School District 7			
11	Julie B. Boland, CPPO, CPPB	SC Judicial Dept.			
12	Andrea Bowman, CPPB	SC Department of Natural Resources			
13	Janice Bradford, CPPB	Midlands Technical College			
14	Juanita B Bradshaw	Williamsburg County Government			
15	Laurie Branham	SC Dept of Corrections			
16	Erica Brock, CPPB	SC Dept. of Revenue			
17	Annie Brown	Calhoun County Public Schools			
18	Jo Marie Brown, CPPO, CPPB	State Fiscal Accountability Authority (SFAA) - SPO			
19	Carlos Burns	SC Dept. Of Consumer Affairs			
20	Keisha M. Byrd, CPPB	Richland County Public Library			

October 19, 2017 Page 1 of 6

21	Debra Cannon	Charleston County School District		
22	Jennifer Coleman	SC Department of Agriculture		
23	Cara B. Cox	Lancaster County School District		
24	Lisa Cumalander, CPPB	SC Department of Tramsportation		
25	Wendy G. Dennis	Trident Technical College		
26	Heather Disher	Williamsburg County Government		
27	Rina Drescher	Midlands Technical College		
28	Michael Emory, CPPB	Spartanburg County		
29	Katherine L Farias	City of Hanahan		
30	Viola Robinson Faust	SC Department of Natural Resources		
31	NaKeshia Fortune	Florence Co		
32	Bobby E. Galloway	Sumter County Government		
33	Scarlet Geddings	Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College		
34	Jessica Goff	SC Law Enforcement Division		
35	Candis Golston	SCDOT		
36	Susan G. Gregory	Sumter County Government		
37	Susan G. Gregory	Sumter County Government		
38	Rhonda Grice	Dorchester School District Two		
39	John F. Hamer, CPPB	Berkeley County Government		
40	Trevor Hammond	Lancaster County School District		
41	Nicole Hatch	Rock Hill School District 3		

October 19, 2017 Page 2 of 6

42	Shateka L Holliday	Clarendon County Council		
43	Belinda F. Holloway, CPPB	MUSC		
44	Daniella Howard	City of Georgetown		
45	Shelba Howard	South Carolina Department of Juvenile Justice		
46	Daniella Howard	City of Georgetown		
47	REBECCA HUGGINS	ORANGEBURG CONSOLIDATED SD 4		
48	Geneva Jackson	Lower Savannah Council of Governments		
49	Maurice Jackson, CPPB	Horry County Schools		
50	Shantelle Johnson	Charleston County School District		
51	Nan L. Johnson, CPPO, CPPB	Darlington County School District		
52	Ashish Vijay Kansupada	SC DOR		
53	Amber Kerr	DHEC		
54	Grace Kubilisz	SC Revenue & Fiscal Affairs Office		
55	Bill W. Leath, CPPO	Retired		
56	Sharron C. Lent	Berkeley County Government		
57	Jennifer Magrone	DHEC		
58	Tamika S. Malone, CPPO, CPPB	Clarendon County Council		
59	Brenda B. McCrorey	Fairfield County School District		
60	Mary W. McDaniel	Lander University		
61	Wayne McRant	Wil Lou Gray Opportunity School		
62	Francine Miller	DHEC		

October 19, 2017 Page 3 of 6

63	Francine Miller	DHEC	
64	Jessica Monts	Riverbanks Zoo and Garden	
65	Leon Maxwell Morgan	City of Columbia	
66	Evelyn Morgan, CPPB	SC DDSN	
67	Monique Morphis	City of Columbia - Utilities and Engineering	
68	Rebecca Nichols	DHEC	
69	Toni N Norton	City of Columbia	
70	Marlaina Olson	North Charleston Sewer District	
71	Kim Parham, CPPB	Spartanburg County School Dist. 7	
72	Cheryl Diane Patrick, CPPB	SC DOT	
73	Jan Petersen, CPPO, CPPB	Lancaster County School District	
74	Pamela H Phillips	Cherokee County School District 1	
75	Sheila Pickett, CPPB	Fairfield County Council	
76	Gary Porth	City of Columbia-Procurement & Contracts	
77	Donna J. Potts, CPPB	State Fiscal Accountability Authority (SFAA)-ITMO	
78	Joe Rainey	Horry County Schools	
79	Toni H. Richardson	Florence-Darlington Technical College	
80	Lynda Robinson	Lexington Richland School District Five	
81	LaWana Robinson-Lee, CPPO, CPPB	City of Columbia	
82	Kimberley R. Roof	City of Columbia	
83	Serena Saunders	Dept of Public Safety	

October 19, 2017 Page 4 of 6

84	Videau ViVi" Simons"	SC Education Lottery		
85	Briana Sims	SC Department of Disabilities and Special Needs		
86	Robin B Strickland, CPPB	Horry County Schools		
87	Carolyn Taylor	SC Judicial Dept.		
88	Karen M. Taylor, CPPB,SNS	Berkeley County School Dist.		
89	Wendy W. Threlkeld	SC Law Enforcement Division		
90	Amberly Tompkins	Greenville Technical College		
91	Greg Twitty	Fairfield School District		
92	Deborah Landy Tyler	SC DOT		
93	Lisa Gayle Villeponteaux	Berkeley County Government		
94	Courtney Vinson	Charleston County School District		
95	Tracie Warren	BlueCross BlueShield of SC		
96	Matthew Warren	Department of Revenue		
97	Lisa N. Wiley	Florence-Darlington Technical College		
98	Sarah Williams	Kershaw County		
99	Sarah Williams	Kershaw County		
100	Mary Ellen Williams, CPPB	SC Dept. of Natural Resources		
101	Kate Wilson	The School District of Pickens County		
102	Sandra Wright	City of Columbia-Procurement & Contracts		
103	Michelle Wright, CPPB	Charleston County School Dist		
104	Janie Young	SC DHEC		

October 19, 2017 Page 5 of 6

105		
106		
107		
108		
109		
110		
111		
112		
113		
114		
115		
116		
117		
118		
119		
120		
121		
122		
123		
124		
125		

October 19, 2017 Page 6 of 6